

City of Manteca - Public Works Department
 Bid Tabulation for:

NORTH UNION ROAD WIDENING PROJECT

Bid opening August 21, 2003
 Engineer's Estimate: \$40,000 to \$50,000.

CONTRACTOR / CITY				BDS CONSTRUCTION CHOWCHILLA		GEORGE REED MODESTO		RODGERS CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON		GARCIA PAVING FRESNO		QUIMO CONTRACTING DIXON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	SAWCUT ASPHALT CONCRETE	246	LF	\$0.30	\$73.80	\$1.00	\$246.00	\$2.00	\$492.00	\$3.00	\$738.00	\$5.00	\$1,230.00
2	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	246	SF	\$1.60	\$393.60	\$15.00	\$3,690.00	\$5.00	\$1,230.00	\$30.00	\$7,380.00	\$3.00	\$738.00
3	INSTALL 10' SIDEWALK, CURB, & GUTTER	220	LF	\$71.00	\$15,620.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$120.00	\$26,400.00	\$71.00	\$15,620.00	\$120.00	\$26,400.00
4	PLACE AB	100	TN	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$83.00	\$8,300.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
5	PLACE AC	60	TN	\$137.00	\$8,220.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$176.00	\$10,560.00	\$140.00	\$8,400.00
6	INSTALL "W75" SIGN	1	EA	\$164.00	\$164.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
7	INSTALL "R18" SIGN	1	EA	\$164.00	\$164.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
8	INSTALL DETAIL 13 MARKING	280	LF	\$3.00	\$840.00	\$0.80	\$224.00	\$4.00	\$1,120.00	\$1.10	\$308.00	\$5.00	\$1,400.00
9	RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL PULL BOX	1	EA	\$2,623.00	\$2,623.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
10	INSTALL VEHICLE DETECTOR	2	EA	\$1,312.00	\$2,624.00	\$625.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
11	INSTALL 1" IRRIGATION PVC PIPE	200	LF	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$13.50	\$2,700.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
12	INSTALL STREET TREE	3	EA	\$383.00	\$1,149.00	\$265.00	\$795.00	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
13	REMOVE 24" TREE STUMP	2	EA	\$273.00	\$546.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
14	SURVEY & STAKING	1	LS	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,056.00	\$2,056.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$2,861.00	\$2,861.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,008.00	\$1,008.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$47,898.40		\$49,930.00		\$59,732.00		\$67,150.00		\$70,818.00